
Varsity GIRLS BASKETBALL

Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score

11/21/23 Tuesday Northwood Temple WCDS 5:30

11/24/23 Friday Fairmont WCDS TBA

11/25/23 Saturday EasternWayne WCDS TBA

11/30/23 Thursday Fayetteville Academy Fayetteville 5:30

12/2/23 Saturday Greene Central Green Central TBA

12/7/23 Thursday Trinity Christian
Fayetteville

Fayetteville 5:30

12/11/23 Monday Wayne Prep Wayne Prep 5:30

12/15/23 Friday Fayetteville Christian Fayetteville 5:30

12/22-23/
23

Friday/
Saturday

Knightdale Christmas
Tournament

Knightdale TBA

12/27-29/
23

Wednesday/
Friday

Terry Walls Christmas
Tournament

Goldsboro HS TBA

1/2/24 Tuesday Coastal Christian Wilmington 5:30

1/4/24 Thursday Fayetteville Academy Fayetteville 5:30

1/5/24 Friday JPII WCDS 5:30

1/9/24 Tuesday Cape Fear Academy Wilmington 5:30

1/12/24 Friday Arendall Parrott Kinston 5:30

1/16/24 Tuesday Wayne Christian Goldsboro 5:30

1/19/24 Friday Epiphany New Bern 5:30

1/23/24 Tuesday Greenfield WCDS 5:30

1/26/24 Friday Wayne Christian WCDS 5:30

1/30/24 Tuesday Epiphany WCDS 5:30



2/2/24 Friday Greenfield Wilson 5:30

2/5-9/24 Monday/Frida
y

Coastal Plains Conference
Playoffs

Epiphany TBA

2/13-24/2
4

Tuesday/Satu
rday

NCISAA Playoffs TBA TBA

Home games are in bold.


